

Nevskaya Volna 2013

Diving centre "Nevskaya Volna"

Saint-Petersburg

Girls Synchro 3m

13 Июнь 2013 г/



Подробный результат

5.7.2.2

	Прыжок	Высота	КТ	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Сумма	Баллы	Баллы	
1	Елизавета Кукушкина (1998) -- Невская Волна																	
	Екатерина Некрасова (1999) -- Невская Волна																	
	101B	3	2.0	8.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	38.5	46.20	46.20	1
	301B	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	41.5	49.80	96.00	1
	405C	3	2.7	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	38.0	61.56	157.56	1
	205C	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	39.0	65.52	223.08	1
	5235D	3	2.8	4.0	5.5	6.5	7.0			7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	33.5	56.28	279.36	1
	Средн. балл: 7.58									Лучш. балл: 8.28								
2	Анастасия Кораблева (1998) -- Невская Волна																	
	Тамара Шмитова (1997) -- Санкт-Петербург Невская Волна																	
	101B	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5			8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	38.0	45.60	45.60	2
	301B	3	2.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	35.0	42.00	87.60	3
	405C	3	2.7	5.5	6.5	8.0	7.0			6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	33.5	54.27	141.87	2
	205C	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.5			6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	31.5	52.92	194.79	2
	5233D	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	33.5	48.24	243.03	2
	Средн. балл: 6.84									Лучш. балл: 7.56								
3	Валерия Шабанова (2004) -- Тольятти																	
	Диана Гарифуллина (2001) -- Тольятти																	
	301B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	37.0	44.40	44.40	4
	401B	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	35.0	42.00	86.40	4
	404C	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			5.5	5.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	30.0	43.20	129.60	4
	105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	35.5	51.12	180.72	4
	203B	3	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	33.5	44.22	224.94	3
	Средн. балл: 6.81									Лучш. балл: 7.33								
4	Валентина Сперанская (1999) -- Юность""																	
	Анастасия Челганова (1998) -- Юность""																	
	201B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	36.5	43.80	43.80	5
	301B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	5.5	4.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	32.0	38.40	82.20	6
	105B	3	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	36.5	52.56	134.76	3
	405C	3	2.7	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	8.0	29.5	47.79	182.55	3
	5231D	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	33.0	39.60	222.15	4
	Средн. балл: 6.70									Лучш. балл: 7.33								

	Прыжок	Высота	КТ	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Сумма	Баллы	Баллы		
5	Анастасия Мучкина (2001) -- Челябинск																		
	Александра Бибикина (2004) -- Челябинск																		
201B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5				8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	38.0	45.60	45.60	2	
301B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5				7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	35.5	42.60	88.20	2	
105C	3	2.2	3.0	3.5	5.5	6.5				6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	26.0	34.32	122.52	6	
203B	3	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0				7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	34.5	45.54	168.06	5	
403B	3	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5				7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	35.0	44.10	212.16	5	
										Средн. балл: 6.73					Лучш. балл: 7.61				
6	Любовь Сошникова (2000) -- КЭВВ																		
	Саша Ткач (2002) -- КЭВВ																		
401B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5				7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	36.5	43.80	43.80	5	
301B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0				7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	32.5	39.00	82.80	5	
105C	3	2.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0				6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	30.5	40.26	123.06	5	
203B	3	2.2	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5				6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	31.0	40.92	163.98	6	
5132D	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5				6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.5	42.21	206.19	6	
										Средн. балл: 6.44					Лучш. балл: 7.11				
7	Полина Булдакова (2002) -- Невская Волна																		
	Анна Мартьянова (2001) -- Невская Волна																		
401B	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5				7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	35.0	42.00	42.00	7	
301B	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0				7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	31.0	37.20	79.20	7	
105B	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	4.0	4.0				6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	27.5	39.60	118.80	7	
205C	3	2.8	3.0	3.0	1.5	1.5				5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	19.5	32.76	151.56	7	
5132D	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0				7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	34.0	42.84	194.40	7	
										Средн. балл: 5.80					Лучш. балл: 6.94				